20
WAREHOUSE MARKING SYSTEM
Self-adhesive numbers and letters on sheets.
Self-adhesive numbers on sheets.
Self-adhesive numbers and letters on sheets.
Black signs on a yellow background: 0-9; A-Z, plus, minus, blank,
arrow.
Made from environmentally friendly and PVC-free MT80 material.

W
AR
EH
OU
SE
Straight label holder with self-adhesive
mounting for pallet stands.
Straight label holder with magnetic back
for pallet stands.
Material: Transparent PVC, dust protection, hole in the top
edge.
* Size applies to information label. The holder can be 3 to 5 mm higher.
* Size applies to information label. The holder can be 3 to 5 mm higher.
Material: Transparent PVC, magnet, dust protection, top opening.
SIZE * [mm] INDEX TYPE QTY/PACK.
210 x 30 PLH210030A00HS straight 100
210 x 39 PLH210039A00HS straight 100
210 x 52 PLH210052A00HS straight 100
210 x 60 PLH210060A00HS straight 100
210 x 76 PLH210076A00HS straight 100
885 x 39 PLH885039A00HS straight   50
885 x 52 PLH885052A00HS straight   50
885 x 60 PLH885060A00HS straight   50
885 x 76 PLH885076A00HS straight   50
SIZE * [mm] INDEX TYPE QTY/PACK.
210 x 39 PLH210039A00HM straight 100
210 x 52 PLH210052A00HM straight 100
210 x 60 PLH210060A00HM straight 100
210 x 76 PLH210076A00HM straight   50
600 x 76 PLH600076A00HM straight   50
23
WAREHOUSE MARKING SYSTEMS. SHELVES, RACKS, PALLET STANDS.
W
AR
EH
OU
SE
27 or 45 degree angle label holder with
self-adhesive tape for pallet stands.
27 or 45 degree angle label holder with
magnet for pallet stands.
Straight label holder with self-adhesive
mounting for rack posts.
Straight label holder with magnet for rack
posts.
Material: Transparent PVC, self-adhesive tape, side opening.
Material: Transparent PVC, magnet, side opening.
Material: Transparent PVC, self-adhesive tape, top opening.
Material: Transparent PVC, magnet, top opening.
* Size applies to information label. The holder can be 3 to 5 mm higher.
* Size applies to information label. The holder can be 3 to 5 mm higher.
SIZE *  [mm] INDEX TYPE QTY/PACK.
210 x 40 PLH210040A**HS angle   50
210 x 50 PLH210050A**HS angle   50
210 x 60 PLH210060A**HS angle   50
210 x 75 PLH210075A**HS angle   50
210 x 100 PLH210100A**HS angle   50
300 x 75 PLH300075A**HS angle   50
900 x 26 PLH900026A**HS angle   50
940 x 26 PLH940026A**HS angle   50
SIZE *  [mm] INDEX TYPE QTY/PACK.
210 x 40 PLH210040A**HM angle   50
210 x 50 PLH210050A**HM angle   50
210 x 60 PLH210060A**HM angle   50
210 x 75 PLH210075A**HM angle   50
210 x 100 PLH210100A**HM angle   50
SIZE [mm] ITEM NO. TYPE QTY/PACK.
75 x 150 61510 straight   50
SIZE [mm] ITEM NO. TYPE QTY/PACK.
75 x 150 61520 straight   50
24
WAREHOUSE MARKING SYSTEMS. SHELVES, RACKS, PALLET STANDS.
Material: Transparent PVC, self-adhesive tape, dust protection,
top opening.
Material: Transparent PVC, magnet, dust protection, top opening.
SIZE * [mm] INDEX TYPE QTY/PACK.
70 x 26 PLH070026A00HS straight 100
100 x 20 PLH100020A00HS straight 100
100 x 22 PLH100022A00HS straight 100
105 x 26 PLH105026A00HS straight 100
210 x 20 PLH210020A00HS straight 100
210 x 22 PLH210022A00HS straight 100
885 x 17 PLH885017A00HS straight 100
885 x 26 PLH885026A00HS straight   50
950 x 26 PLH950026A00HS straight   50
990 x 30 PLH990030A00HS straight   50
1000 x 13 PLH1000013A00HS straight   50
1000 x 17 PLH1000017A00HS straight   50
1000 x 26 PLH1000026A00HS straight   50
SIZE * [mm] INDEX TYPE QTY/PACK.
105 x 26 PLH105026A00HM straight 100
105 x 60 PLH105060A00HM straight 100
* Size applies to information label. The holder can be 3 to 5 mm higher..
* Size applies to information label. The holder can be 3 to 5 mm higher.
W
AR

105 x 26 61610 straight   50
105 x 39 61611 straight   50
210 x 50 61612 straight   50
210 x 60 61613 straight   50
210 x 75 61614 straight   50
210 x 100 61615 straight   50
W
AR
EH
OU
SE
45 degree angle label holder with self-
adhesive tape for shelves.
Material: Transparent PVC, self-adhesive tape, top opening.
SIZE [mm] INDEX TYPE QTY/PACK.
105 x 26 PLH105026A45HS angle   50
900 x 26 PLH900026A45HS angle   50
940 x 26 PLH940026A45HS angle   50
26
WAREHOUSE MARKING SYSTEMS. SHELVES, RACKS, PALLET STANDS.
Labels designed for transparent holders,
on a roll, for printing with a thermal

Laser print.
Material: MT320 yellow or white polyester.
* Colour: 4 - yellow, 9 - white
105 x 25
210 x 50
50 x 300210 x 100
210 x 40
210 x 60
70 x 300
SIZE ITEM NO. YELLOW
10 SHT.
ITEM NO. WHITE
10 SHT.
QTY
SHEET INDEX - 100 SHEET
105 x 25 20642 22642    22 PLH105025B*LS
210 x 40 20652 22652    7 PLH210040B*LS
210 x 50 20662 22662    6 PLH210050B*LS
210 x 60 20672 22672    5 PLH201060B*LS
210 x 100 20682 22682    3 PLH210100B*LS
50 x 300 20692 22692    4 PLH300050B*LS
70 x 300 20702 22702    3 PLH300070B*LS
W
AR
EH
OU

210 x 38,1
210 x 59
210 x 98,6
Purpose: for pallet stands and racks.
Laser print. Perforated label, one side yellow, the other side
white. Material: 170 g paper
SIZE [mm]
LABELS/
SHEET
ITEM NO. 10 SHT./
PACK. - YELLOW
ITEM NO. 10 SHT./
PACK. - WHITE
LABELS/
PACK.
70 x 25,4 33 PLH070025B4LI PLH070025B9LI 3300
105 x 25,4 22 PLH105025B4LI PLH105025B9LI 2200
210 x 38 7 PLH210038B4LI PLH210038B9LI 700
210 x 49 6 PLH210049B4LI PLH210049B9LI 600
210 x 59 5 PLH210059B4LI PLH210059B9LI 500
210 x 74 4 PLH210073B4LI PLH210073B9LI 400
210 x 98,6 3 PLH210098B4LI PLH210098B9LI 300
W
AR
EH
OU
SE
30
WAREHOUSE MARKING SYSTEMS. SHELVES, RACKS, PALLET STANDS.
Row marking
Signboards for marking rows, sections, path numbers.
Material: yellow PVC, 1mm thick, with holes and assembly
clamps.
SIZE  [mm]  INDEX TEXT
HEIGHT TEXT QTY/
PACK.
200 x 200 PLH200200NXXSS 150mm 00-50 1
175 x 275 PLH175275NXXSS 200mm 0 – 9 1
175 x 275 PLH175275LXXSS 200mm A – Ö 1
250 x 400 PLH250400NXXSS 300mm 0 – 9 1
250 x 400 PLH250400LXXSS 300mm A – Ö 1
Blank signboards for self-adhesive signs.
Signboards for marking rows and sections. Material: yellow PVC,
1mm thick, 1mm with self-adhesive part on one side.
SIZE  [mm]  INDEX PASUJĄCE ROZMIA-
RY ZNAKÓW
QTY/
PACK.
25 x 60 PLH022057A90F1AS 1 szt 22x57 10
40 x 90 PLH038088A90F1AS 1 szt 38x88 10
50 x 130 PLH044127A90F1AS 1 szt 44x127 10
50 x 60 PLH022057A90F2AS 2 szt 22x57 10
80 x 90 PLH038088A90F2AS 2 szt 38x88 10
90 x 130 PLH044127A90F2AS 2 szt 44x127 10
* order the necessary marking, product number.
For applying adhesive letters or numbers from our range.
W
AR